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2019 Local Farmers’ Markets

Bridgeport Region

Bridgeport Bridgeport Hospital July 11— October 10 Thursday 3:30 pm - 6:30 pm
267 Grant Street

Bridgeport 768 Fairfield Avenue June 19 — October 9 Wednesday 3:30 pm—6:30 pm

Bridgeport McLevy Green: Main Street  July 11 — October 10 Thursday 10:30 am — 2:00 pm
& Bank Street

Bridgeport 752 East Main Street, July 10 — October 30 Wednesday 10:00 am — 2:00 pm
East Side

Bridgeport 2800 Main Street, July 9 — October 29 Tuesday 11:30 am —4:00 pm
St. Vincent’s

Bridgeport 1469 Reservoir Avenue, June 29— October 5 Saturday 10:00 am — 2:00 pm
Reservoir Community Farm

Bridgeport East End — Kings Pantry July 14 — October 13 Saturday 11:00 am — 3:00 pm
30 Florence Street

Bridgeport  Stratfield Market, corner of June 22 — October 5 Saturday 9:00 am —1:00 pm
Brooklawn Ave & North Ave

Fairfield Sherman Green, 1451 Post June 16 — October 6 Sunday 10:00 am —2:00 pm
Road

Fairfield Greenfield Hill Farmer’s May 11 — October 27 Saturday 10:00 am — 2:00 pm
Market, 75 Hillside Road

Monroe Monroe Town Green, June 21 — October 25 Friday 3:00 pm — 6:00 pm
Fan Hill Road & Rte. 111

Shelton Cornell Street & Canal June — October Wednesday 3:00 pm —6:30 pm
Street May 4 — October Saturday 9:00 am —1:00 pm

Stratford Paradise Green, 50 Paradise June 17 — October 28 Monday 2:00 pm — 6:00 pm
Green Place

Stratford Oronoque Condominiums June 10 — October 28 Fridays 10:00 am —1:00 pm
(203) 380-0580

Trumbull 1773 Huntington Tpke, May 16 — October 20 Thursday 3:30 pm — 6:30 pm

Nichols

It’s all coming together at GetHealthyCT.org
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2019 Local Farm Stands &

Aspetuck Valley
Apple Barn

Lakeview Orchards

Sherwood Farm

Silverman’s Farm
Market

Sport Hill Farm, LLC

Robert Treat Farm

River Crest Farm,
LLC

Farming 101

Middlebrook Farm
and Orchard

Gazy Brothers Farm

Guy’s Eco Garden
Stone Gardens Farm
Beardsley’s Cider
Mill and Orchard

Jones Family Farms

Laurel Glen Farm

Bridgeport Region

714 Black Rock
Turnpike

206 Everett Road

355 Sport Hill Road

451 Sport Hill Road

596 Sport Hill Road

1339 New Haven
Avenue

534 Oronoque Road

101 Brushy Hill
Road

112 South Main
Street

391 Chestnut Tree
Hill Road

276 Leavenworth
Road

83 Saw Mill City
Road, Shelton

278 Leavenworth
Road

606 Walnut Tree Hill
Road

247 Waverly Road
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203-268-9033

203-268-0140

203-268-6705

203-261-3306

203-268-3137

203-878-4270

203-876-9786

203-304-1451

203-426-8226

203-723-8885

203-929-3080

203-929-2003

203-926-1098

203-929-8425

203-305-9179

Community Supported Agriculture (CSA)

Farm Stand

Farm Stand

Farm Stand

Farm Stand (pick
your own)

Farm Stand and CSA

Farm Stand and
CSA

CSA — Full for
season

Farm Stand

Farm Stand

CSA/Farm Stand

Farm Stand

CSA and farm stand

Farm Stand (pick
your own)

Farm Stand (pick
your own)

CSA
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