

2019 Local Farmers' Markets

great sources of fresh produce

Bridgeport Region

Town	Address	Months Open	Day of week	Time
Bridgeport	Bridgeport Hospital 267 Grant Street	July 11– October 10	Thursday	3:30 pm - 6:30 pm
Bridgeport	768 Fairfield Avenue	June 19 – October 9	Wednesday	3:30 pm- 6:30 pm
Bridgeport	McLevy Green: Main Street & Bank Street	July 11 – October 10	Thursday	10:30 am – 2:00 pm
Bridgeport	752 East Main Street, East Side	July 10 – October 30	Wednesday	10:00 am – 2:00 pm
Bridgeport	2800 Main Street, St. Vincent's	July 9 – October 29	Tuesday	11:30 am – 4:00 pm
Bridgeport	1469 Reservoir Avenue, Reservoir Community Farm	June 29– October 5	Saturday	10:00 am – 2:00 pm
Bridgeport	East End – Kings Pantry 30 Florence Street	July 14 – October 13	Saturday	11:00 am – 3:00 pm
Bridgeport	Stratfield Market, corner of Brooklawn Ave & North Ave	June 22 – October 5	Saturday	9:00 am – 1:00 pm
Fairfield	Sherman Green, 1451 Post Road	June 16 – October 6	Sunday	10:00 am – 2:00 pm
Fairfield	Greenfield Hill Farmer's Market, 75 Hillside Road	May 11 – October 27	Saturday	10:00 am – 2:00 pm
Monroe	Monroe Town Green, Fan Hill Road & Rte. 111	June 21 – October 25	Friday	3:00 pm – 6:00 pm
Shelton	Cornell Street & Canal Street	June – October May 4 – October	Wednesday Saturday	3:00 pm – 6:30 pm 9:00 am – 1:00 pm
Stratford	Paradise Green, 50 Paradise Green Place	June 17 – October 28	Monday	2:00 pm – 6:00 pm
Stratford	Oronoque Condominiums (203) 380-0580	June 10 – October 28	Fridays	10:00 am – 1:00 pm
Trumbull	1773 Huntington Tpke, Nichols	May 16 – October 20	Thursday	3:30 pm – 6:30 pm



2019 Local Farm Stands & Community Supported Agriculture (CSA)

great sources of fresh produce

Bridgeport Region

Town	Name	Address	Contact	Туре
Easton	Aspetuck Valley Apple Barn	714 Black Rock Turnpike	203-268-9033	Farm Stand
Easton	Lakeview Orchards	206 Everett Road	203-268-0140	Farm Stand
Easton	Sherwood Farm	355 Sport Hill Road	203-268-6705	Farm Stand
Easton	Silverman's Farm Market	451 Sport Hill Road	203-261-3306	Farm Stand (pick your own)
Easton	Sport Hill Farm, LLC	596 Sport Hill Road	203-268-3137	Farm Stand and CSA
Milford	Robert Treat Farm	1339 New Haven Avenue	203-878-4270	Farm Stand and CSA
Milford	River Crest Farm, LLC	534 Oronoque Road	203-876-9786	CSA – Full for season
Newtown	Farming 101	101 Brushy Hill Road	203-304-1451	Farm Stand
Newtown	Middlebrook Farm and Orchard	112 South Main Street	203-426-8226	Farm Stand
Oxford	Gazy Brothers Farm	391 Chestnut Tree Hill Road	203-723-8885	CSA/Farm Stand
Shelton	Guy's Eco Garden	276 Leavenworth Road	203-929-3080	Farm Stand
Shelton	Stone Gardens Farm	83 Saw Mill City Road , Shelton	203-929-2003	CSA and farm stand
Shelton	Beardsley's Cider Mill and Orchard	278 Leavenworth Road	203-926-1098	Farm Stand (pick your own)
Shelton	Jones Family Farms	606 Walnut Tree Hill Road	203-929-8425	Farm Stand (pick your own)
Shelton	Laurel Glen Farm	247 Waverly Road	203-305-9179	CSA